FIRST NAME

JOHN

DAVID

HENRY

ROBERT

HENRY

JOSH

CORY

LOGAN

JEFFREY

ZACKARY

SHARON

DON

BRANDI

ROBERT
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LAST NAME

DUGGAN, JR

EVERMAN

EVERMAN

MARTIN

EVERMAN

MARTIN

HOYT

HOYT

FOUST

NEWTON

EVERMAN

DEANE

MARTIN

MARTIN

CITY

LAWTONS

DANSVILLE

DANSVILLE

CHAMBERSBURG

DANSVILLE

CHAMBERSBURG

SHICKSHINNY

SHICKSHINNY

MILTON

GEORGETOWN

DANSVILLE

TRAFALGER

CHAMBERSBURG

CHAMBERSBURG

004) 10,000 Open .xIlsm

STATE

N

<

NY

NY

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NY

PA

PA

YEAR

1970

1969

2004

1993

Results for

MAKE

CASE IH

IH

Jb

IH

JD

CASE

CASE

CASE

DODGE

MODEL

MOD

PUMA

MX255

7720

PUMA

7820

1370

970

970

2500

MOD

DEANE - HOME MADE

JD

Jb

7710

7710

MPH

30.6

29.8

29.9

26.6

27.5

26.6

26.5

24.9

27.3

14.5

11.4

VEHICLE NAME

ROAD RUNNER

OVER RULED (ALCOHOL)

JOHN DEERE GREEN (PS

FORCED DECISION
THINK GREEN (PS)
STRESS CASE

NUT CASE

CASE REINSTATED
IN 2 DEEP

WILD HARE

PLUMBER'S NIGHTMARE

DAIRY DEERE(PS)

THAT DARN DEERE (PS)

FEET

295.04

293.71

285.89

280.57

279.29

274.88

272.88

269.21

263.46

234.03

228.18

181.71

83.25

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13
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